AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE SOBOTA - GR. B5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 139 WISNIEWSKI M. - sl 2 1:50.357 15:46:44.615 1 1:52.280 15:46:42.444
q 1:51.952 15:46:33.433 3 1:50.751 15:48:35.366 2 1:49.018 15:48:31.462
2 1:46.682 15:48:20.115 4 1:50.376 15:50:25.742 3 1:49.342 15:50:20.804
3 1:48.875 15:50:08.990 5 1:48.189 15:52:13.931 4 1:51.920 15:52:12.724
4 1:46.544 15:51:55.534 6 1:51.470 15:54:05.401 5 1:51.767 15:54:04.491
5 1:47.596 15:53:43.130 7 1:49.629 15:55:55.030 6 1:48.821 15:55:53.312
6 e 15:55:31.795 8 1:51.983 15:57:47.013 7 2:02.511 15:57:55.823
7 1:46.941 15:57:18.736
Po. 6 - # 135 WILLM. - . +01943  Po.10-# 109 CHRZESTEK P. - . ‘o son
Po. 2 - # 115 KOTWICKI W. - . ot 1 1:52.553 15:44:56.400 1 1:51.204 15:45:29.328
1 1:51.590 15:44:44.591 2 1:48.769 15:46:45.169 2 1:52.375 15:47:21.703
2 1:50.979 TeeaeETo 3 1:49.340 15:48:34.509 3 1:50.836 15:49:12.539
3 1:51.264 15:48:26.834 4 1:48.518 15:50:23.027 a 1:49.049 15:51:01.588
7 T IREERCTE 5 1:49.274 15:52:12.301 5 1:51.261 15:52:52.849
5 1:50.840 15:52:09.749 6 1:49.265 15:54:01.566 6 1:52.001 15:54:44.850
. LA 6L R 7 1:50.876 15:55:52.442 7 1:50.489 15:56:35.339
7 1:47.102 15:55:44.797 8 1:48.287 15:57:40.729
8 1:48.873 15:57:33.670 Po. 11 - #137 HULEWICZ M. - +02547
Po.7 - #117 TONIARZD. - . 01784 1 1:51.092 15:45:41.499
Po. 3 - #103 SKORAR. - . N ggfsﬁ;sst 1 1:48.780 15:47:26.796 2 1:50.134 15:47:31.633
1 1:49.539 15:44:18.089 2 1:51.768 15:49:18.564 3 2:00.362 15:49:31.995
2 1:47.734 15:46:05.823 3 1:51.825 15:51:10.389 4 2:09.201 15:51:41.196
3 1:48.834 15:47:54.657 4 1:48.328 15:52:58.717 5 1:49.246 15:53:30.442
s 1:47.119 15:49:41.776 5 1:48.783 15:54:47.500 6 1:49.091 15:55:19.533
s 1:58.889 15:51:40.665 6 2:03.852 15:56:51.352 7 1:50.809 15:57:10.342
Po. 4 - # 104 JANIKOWSKI M. - . LM Po. 8- # 108 KASZUBSKI M. - . 09015 Po.12-# 105 KEPINSKI M. - . +02818
1 1:48.848 15:45:47.529 1 1:54.017 15:45:34.873 1 1:54.161 15:44:39.891
9 1:49.443 15:47:36.972 2 1:50.147 15:47:25.020 2 1:49.740 15:46:29.631
3 1:48.110 15:49:25.082 3 2:04.532 15:49:29.552 3 1:49.363 15:48:18.994
4 2:02.588 15:51:27.670 4 2:17.697 15:51:47.249 4 1:49.962 15:50:08.956
5 3:31.186 e T 5 1:48.957 15:53:36.206 5 1:50.330 15:51:59.286
6 1:48.223 15:56:47.079 6 1:48.554 15:55:24.760 6 1:49.991 15:53:49.277
7 1:49.091 15:57:13.851 7 1:50.047 15:55:39.324
Po. 5 - # 107 FABIJANCZYK . - . o1 ens 8 1:49.975 15:57:29.299
1 1:53796 15:44:50.258  Po.9-# 121 tUCKIEWICZ M. - . PPt

Fastest lap: 1:46.544
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 116 STROINOWSKI M. - o et 2 1:52.503 15:46:42.367 3 1:52.782 15:49:08.549
1 1:50.560 15:45:05.003 3 1:52.866 15:48:35.233 4 1:51.256 15:50:59.805
2 1:49.920 15:46:54.923 4 1:52.446 15:50:27.679 5 1:52.925 15:52:52.730
3 1:49.528 15:48:44.451 5 1:50.496 15:52:18.175 6 1:53.081 15:54:45.811
4 1:50.172 15:50:34.623 6 1:53.702 15:54:11.877 7 2:01.023 15:56:46.834
5 1:49.378 15:52:24.001 7 1:50.890 15:56:02.767
6 1:56.361 15:54:20.362 8 2:17.128 15:58:19.895  Po.22-#112 WOLSKIE. -. +00438
1 1:54.643 15:44:59.134
Po. 14 - # 134 KAWULA A. - . . ggf;g;t Po. 18 - # 124 GAXAN P. - . . ngoﬁ;lt 2 1:52.031 15:46:51.165
1 2:00.222 15:46:17.835 1 1:57.242 15:45:14.122 3 1:50.982 15:48:42.147
) 1:54.442 15:48:12.277 2 1:56.027 15:47:10.149 4 1:51.448 15:50:33.595
3 150,010 15:50:02.287 3 1:54.076 15:49:04.225 5 1:51.898 15:52:25.493
4 1:50.085 15:51:52.372 4 1:51.855 15:50:56.080 6 1:50.216 15:54:24.709
5 1:49.907 15:53:42.279 5 1:51.949 15:52:48.029 7 3:28.071 15:57:52.780
6 2:12.051 15:55:54.330 6 1:50.575 15:54:38.604
7 2:01.044 15:56:39.648  Po.23 - #138 IWANSKI A. - coneor
Po. 15 - # 131 ZEMBRZUSKI P. - . +03515 ' 152087 1o:44:40.450
1 1:51.140 15:45:15200  Po. 19 - # 130 WASINSKIR. - . odats 2 1:52.923 15:46:33.363
5 1:53.692 15:47:08.892 1 1:54.453 15:45:32.076 3 1:52.550 15:48:25.913
3 e 15:48:58.951 2 1:52.150 15:47:24.226 4 1:51.965 15:50:17.878
4 1:50.529 15:50:49.480 3 1:54.367 15:49:18.593 5 1:51.938 15:52:09.816
5 1:51.950 15:52:41.470 4 1:51.988 15:51:10.581 6 1:51.045 15:54:00.861
6 1:52.011 15:54:33.481 5 1:50.803 15:53:01.384 7 1:51.617 15:55:52.478
7 1:52.803 15:56:26.284 6 1:51.695 15:54:53.079 8 1:58.110 15:57:50.588
7 1:50.616 15:56:52.695
Po. 16 - # 133 KAWULA K. - . osee Po. 24 - # 136 EICHELBAUMSS. -. + 04,686
1 1:53.647 15:46:11.656  Po. 20 - # 113 ZIGLKOWSKA M. - . 04280 1 1:54.978 15:44:59.905
2 1:52.663 15:48:04.319 1 1:54.213 15:49:03.917 2 1:51.964 15:46:51.869
3 1:57.537 15:50:01.856 2 1:51.963 15:50:55.880 3 1:51.753 15:48:43.622
4 1:51.812 15:51:53.668 3 1:51.983 15:52:47.863 4 1:51.230 15:50:34.852
S 1:50.453 15:53:44.121 4 1:52.075 15:54:39.938 5 1:51.865 15:52:26.717
6 150,930 15:55:35.051 5 1:50.824 15:56:30.762 6 1:58.801 15:54:25.518
7 1:50.205 15:57:25.256
Po. 21 - # 110 GALAS P. - . 04280
Po. 17 - # 126 ZWIREKS. - . N ggfgﬁsrszt 1 1:53.452 15:45:24.934
1 1:54.237 15:44:49.864 2 1:50.833 15:47:15.767

Fastest lap: 1:46.544
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 25 - # 123 ILKOW . - . . ggf;g;t 2 1:53.883 15:47:29.225 2 1:57.544 15:48:48.631
1 1.54.367 15:44:39.715 3 1:54.769 15:49:23.994 3 1:56.678 15:50:45.309
2 1:54.278 15:46:33.993 4 1:54.774 15:51:18.768 4 2:04.558 15:52:49.867
3 1:52.618 15:48:26.611 5 1:55.725 15:53:14.493
4 1:52.141 15:50:18.752 6 1:56.432 15:55:10.925  Po. 34 - # 101 ZAPERTY M. -. 1219
5 1:52.411 15:52:11.163 7 1:58.758 15:57:09.683 ! 201327 15:45:10.917
6 2.08.245 15:54:15 408 2 2:02.601 15:47:13.518
Po. 30 - # 119 ZUGAJ M. - . N ggf:'l'g 3 1:59.710 15:49:13.228
Po. 26 - # 118 SZCZYGLO D. - . . ggfggg 1 1:57.885 15:44:59.903 4 1:59.337 15:51:12.565
1 1:56.260 15:45:14.693 2 1:56.454 15:46:56.357 5 1:59.716 15:53:12.281
2 1:58.160 15:47:12.853 3 1:53.954 15:48:50.311 6 1:58.739 15:55:11.020
3 1:52.378 15:49:05.231 4 1:55.368 15:50:45.679 7 1:59.228 15:57:10.248
4 1:52.540 15:50:57.771 5 1:56.552 15:52:42.231
5 1:54.628 15:52:52.399 6 1:56.041 15:54:38.272
6 1:52.174 15:54:44.573 7 1:56.507 15:56:34.779
7 2:01.700 15:56:46.273
Po. 31 - # 114 KUSTROWSKI M. - . + o8 a0
Po. 27 - # 106 MISZKF. - . . ggf;llrslt 1 2:04.381 15:45:06.467
1 1:54.724 15:44:41.533 2 1:57.742 15:47:04.209
2 1:53.288 15:46:34.821 3 1:55.576 15:48:59.785
3 1:52.966 15:48:27.787 4 1:55.798 15:50:55.583
4 1:52.305 15:50:20.092 5 1:56.792 15:52:52.375
5 1:52.255 15:52:12.347 6 1:56.107 15:54:48.482
6 2:06.891 15:54:19.238 7 1:54.874 15:56:43.356
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 28 - # 128 WESOLOWSKAK. - . +07.16a 7O 32-1#132 BARSZCZEWSKIW. -. +09.329
1 1:59.295 15:45:06.512 1 1:57.547 15:45:24.756
2 1:53.708 15:47:00.220 2 1:56.664 15:47:21.420
3 1:54.276 15:48:54.496 3 1:56.741 15:49:18.161
4 1:54.538 15:50:49.034 4 1:56.984 15:51:15.145
5 1:55.975 15:52:45.009 5 1:56.616 15:53:11.761
6 1:54.707 15:54:39.716 6 1:55.873 15:55:07.634
7 1:55.544 15:56:35.260 7 1:56.831 ISESHOANE
Po. 29 - # 129 SUWALSKI M. - . 0y 3% Po:-33-#120 WITCZAKB. - 409644
1 1:54.836 15:45:35.342 1 1:56.188 15:46:51.087

Fastest lap: 1:46.544
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